a7 CENTER FOR TEACHER EDUCATION
Spving 2018 Activilivy & Evedy

INFORMATION SESSIONS

Learn about the teaching profession - career
opportunities, pathways to teaching, academic
preparation, CBEST and CSET exams, credential

requirements, teacher salary, and more!
Must attend to participate in Book Loan Program!

D-103
L-222
L-222
D-201

Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue

Feb 15
Mar 6
Apr 12
May 8

3:30pm - 4:30pm
12:00pm - 1:00pm
5:00pm - 6:00pm
1:00pm - 2:00pm

CBEST STUDY CIRCLES
CALIFORNIA BASIC EDUCATIONAL SKILLS TEST

Prepare to take the CBEST exam by attending

FREE tutoring sessions led by credentialed teachers.

Sessions focus on all three sections of the CBEST.
Prep book will be provided through Book Loan.

WRITING/READING
Mon Apr 16

Mon Apr 23
Wed Apr 25

MATHEMATICS
Tue Apr17

Thu Apr 19
Tue Apr 24
Thu Apr 26

Location: D-103 (W/R) & D-201 (M)
Time: 4-6pm

TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK

Since 1984, National PTA has designated this week
as a special time to honor those who lend their
passion and skills to educating our children.
Throughout this week, we celebrate teachers and
deliver our thanks and gratitude to them.

MAY 7 7 MAY 11

Activities include:

¢ Essay Contest,
Social Media Contest,
Apples of Appreciation,
And More!

REPRESENTATIVE APPOINTMENTS

Schedule a 30-minute one-on-one advising session
with our teacher education representatives!

Location: S-110 (CFTE/Transfer Center)

JACUELINE CALABRESE
CSUF

CENTER FOR CAREERS IN TEACHING
Thu Feb 22 9:00am - 12:00pm
Wed

Mar 7 9:00am - 12:00pm
Thu Mar 22 % 9:00am - 12:00pm
Wed Apr 11 9:00am - 12:00pm
Thu Apr 26 9:00am - 12:00pm
Wed May 9 9:00am - 12:00pm
Thu May 24 9:00am - 12:00pm

+These appointments will use online Zoom Video Conferencing

UCI MARTHA MARTINEZ

CALTEACH SCIENCE & MATH PROGRAM
Feb 14 1:00pm - 3:00pm

Wed Mar 14 1:00pm - 3:00pm

Mon Apr 16 1:00pm - 3:00pm

Mon May 14 1:00pm - 3:00pm

TEACHING FIELD EXPERIENCES

Participate in these off-site activities designed to
generate excitement and increase awareness of
various aspects of the teaching profession.

% UC Irvine CalTeach Program
Friday, March 16, 2018

Tucker Wildlife Sanctuary
Friday, March 23, 2018

Cal State Long Beach
Friday, April 20, 2018

Cal State Fullerton
Friday, April 27, 2018

SIGN UP FOR THE CFTE DATABASE AT WWW.SAC.EDU/TEACHERED

To sign up for an activity, contact the
Center for Teacher Education

S-110 -

(714) 564-6352 - teacher_ed@sac.edu




